2016 Band Schedule

Saturday, May 21°";

Friday, May 27™:

Saturday, May 28™:

Sunday, May 29™:

Saturday, June 4™:

Saturday, June 11™;
Saturday, June 18™:

Saturday, June 25™:

Friday, July 1%
Saturday, July 2"
Sunday, July 3"
Saturday, July 9™:
Saturday, July 16™:
Saturday, July 23™:
Saturday, July 30™:

Saturday, Aug. 6™:

Saturday, Aug. 13™:
Saturday, Aug. 20™:

Saturday, Aug. 27™:

Saturday, Sept. 3":

Sunday, Sept. 4™

s | STARDUST
“Hot Damn” MARIN

NORRIS LAKE, TN
“Super Dave 5”

“Southern Star”

“Thunder Rose” All bands play from
“Kitty Wampus” 6:00pm — 10:00pm!

“Southern Gumbo”

“Mathew Hickey Band”

“Freequency”

NO BAND - Fire on the Water

“Hillbilly Jedi”

“Dream on Alice”

“Kitty Wampus”

“Super Dave 5”

“Steve Rutledge & the Groove Evolution”
“Chillbillies”

“Mathew Hickey Band”

“Hillbilly Jedi”

“Dream on Alice”

“Super Dave 5”

“20-TN”



